P
ro
d
u
c
t
fa
m

• Simple, cost-effective solution for challenging measuring tasks due to a variety of sensor models
• Optional stand-alone operation via RS-422 means the OD Precision offers maximum performance at lower investment costs
• High visibility LC display enables simple, cost-effective setup
• Many interfaces for simple integration into an existing production environment
4 LASER DISTANCE SENSORS | SICK Product family overview | 2024-12-05 16:29:46
Subject to change without notice
OD Precision
Ordering information
Other models and accessories  www.sick.com/OD_Precision
• Communication interface: Serial
• Housing material: metal
• Type of analog output: Current output / voltage output
• Connection type: 0.5 m cable with connector (Can be extended to up to 50 m with extension cable.)
• Digital output: 5 x PNP, NPN
Laser class Measuring range Typ. light spot size (distance) Type Part no.
100 µm x 700 µm (25 mm) OD5-25W01 60359761 24 mm ... 26 mm
25 µm x 35 µm (25 mm) OD5-25T01 6035975
0.33 mm x 1.6 mm (150 mm) OD5-150W40 6049580110 mm ... 190 mm
Ø 180 µm (150 mm) OD5-150T40 6049579
250 mm ... 450 mm 700 µm x 2,400 µm (350 mm) OD5-350W100 6035981
260 µm x 1,000 µm (30 mm) OD5-30W05 603597825 mm ... 35 mm
30 µm x 100 µm (30 mm) OD5-30T05 6035977
300 mm ... 700 mm 1,000 µm x 3,700 µm (500 mm) OD5-500W200 6035982
260 µm x 1,200 µm (85 mm) OD5-85W20 6035980
2
65 mm ... 105 mm
70 µm x 290 µm (85 mm) OD5-85T20 6035979
2024-12-05 16:29:46 | Product family overview
Subject to change without notice
LASER DISTANCE SENSORS | SICK 5